TO : POSEIDON’s CREW

DATE : 04/03/95
SUBJECT : Hellenic electronic center

Poseidon announces the creation of a team responsible for the HELLENIC
ELECTRONIC CENTER. The job of the committee will be to find the right

location for the center, to prepare a budget (hardware - connection -

maintenance) and to start working on the rules and regulaticns of the

center.

Poseidon
The Captains.

Capt.E.N.Rigos (rigos@panix.com)
Thanos Voudouris (thanos@vlsi.gsfc.nasa.gov)
Michalis Kolios (mkolios@oci.utorondo.ca)

For more information, contact:

Mr. Moses Boudourides phone:

Mr. Kostas Gavrinas phone: 01-268-4573
Mr. Antonis Giannopoulos phone: 01-620-3040

Press Contact person:
Mrs. Lamprini Thoma phone: 31-457-593

~~~~~~~~~~~ Thanos
| ~emmmmmmm—e Poseidon Captain

~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~ http://velox.stanford.edu/hellas/poseidon. html

PROJECT TITLE : HELLAS AND THE SEA

PROJECT CODE-NAME : POSEIDON

POSEIDON’s COMMENCEMENT : 03/01,1995

POSEIDON’s TERMINATION : to-be-determined

PROJECT MAILING LIST : poseidon@velox.stanford.edu

(for use by crew members only)

POSEIDON CAPTAINS

CAPT. E.N. RIGOS - General/government/marketing
THANOS VOUDOURIS - Computer/html/design
MICHALIS KOLIOS - Textual/resources

POSEIDON OFFICERS:

+ Athanasios Episcopos

CREW LIST

1.- Capt. Evangelos Rigos . rigos@panix.com

(President RIGOS Chartering Inc.-N.Y, Maritime Arbitrator)
(NSNET Administrator - Poseidon Captain)

.- Thanos Voudouris tvoudour@csc. com
(Computer Systems Scientist at NASA, HELLAS_WWW co-founder)
(Poseidon Captain)

.- Michael Kolios mkolios@oci.utoronto.ca
(Ph.D student at U of Toronto, Canada) (Poseidon Captain)
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Yorgos Dardavillas grnewsca@globalx.net
(Press Counsellor, Embassy of Greece Ottawa)
(Liaisson Poseidon/Greece)

Andy Dallas dallas@bsl.prc.com
(US Government)
(Liaison Poseidon/USA)

Capt. N. K. Skarvelis shipnetépanix.com
(President Veritas S.A.)
(Liaison shipowners)

Bill Moore doge@synergy.net
(President Access Internet Resources) (Team Officer - Occupation)

none
Filippos Santas santas@inf.ethz.ch
(Computer Science Research Assoc at ETH Zurich)
(Researcher - Antiquities)
George N. Rigos george.righos@royal . com

(V.P. Rigos Chartering, Inc.- N.Y.) (Manager ARAMARK - PHILADELPIA)
(Researcher Enetokratia/Ottoman Occupation)

Nikos Kontodhmos nkontod@orion.it.luc.edu
(MBA Student at Loyola University Chicago, Physics, Ancient Studies)
(Officer-Poseidon & Researcher - Antiquities)

George D. Vassiliou vassilge@riscek.fbd.nocaa.gov
(Senior Analyst/Space Scientist, HUGHES, HELLAS_WWW co-founder)
(Team Officer - Museums)

Jdason C. Eliopoulos jeliopou@vaxc.stevens-tech.edu
(Comp Sci student at SIT) (Researcher - Argonaytikh exstrateia)

Andromache Karanika akaranik@artsci.wustl.edu
(Greek philology at Aristotelian U. of Thessaloniki, pursuing Master'’s
in Classics at Washington U.) (Researcher - Antiquities)

Konstantinos Gavrinas gavrinas@athena.compulink. forthnet.gr
(Mathematician, teacher) (Reviewer Hmerolohio/HTML)

Dimos Dimarogonas jddl@cec.wustl.edu
{MS Mechanical Engr, Doctoral candidate, W.U. School of engineering)
(Researcher - Byzantine)

Angelos Haritsis ah@doc.ic.ac.uk
(Computer s/w tools - Officer)

Theoharis Mihailidis t.mihailidis@surrey.ac.uk
(MS8c in Telematics (Telecommunications and Computer Eng.))
(html developer - Byzantium)

Vasilis A. Papavassiliou vpapava@erenj.com
(Ph.D. in Chemical Engineering from Tufts U. in May 1995)
(Researcher - St. Nicholas)

Chris Theoharis chris_theoharis@mindlink.bc.ca
(Owner of graphic design business)
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{(Computer Graphics, Skaria, Andros)

none
Ioannis Tambouras itamboOléfiu.edu
(Computer Systems professional / network installations)
(Computer s/w tools)
Stratos Safioleas stratos@gwis2.cirec.gwu.edu
(Instructor Eng.Mgt/Tech. Policy, on Ph.D research at
George Washington U. in Washington DC)
(Leader/Researcher - Maritime Law)
Christos Icannou GIO1194Gaol.com
(Shipowner, President of the Hellenic Students’ Association at the
University of Houston)
(Leader/Researcher - Maritime Academies)
Panayiotis Zaphiris pzaphiri@Glue.umd.edu
(Student of Science in Electrical Engineering at UMD)
(Cyprus - Team Qfficer)
Yiannis Maragelis yianmar@athena.compulink. forthnet.qgr
(Naval Architect TEI, working at Computer Center of Health Ministry)
(Researcher - Skaria)
Christos Ouzounis ouzounis@ai.sri.com
(Ph.D. Comput. Molecular Biology) (Researcher - Mythology)
Melita Lykiardopoulou melita@wam.umd.edu
(Lecturer tour guide) (Researcher - Culture and Sea / Food)
Maria Karra KARRAM@bart.db.erau.edu
(studying Engineering Physics, expert in French and Spanish)
(Librarian & Translator)
Christos N. Kyrou cnkyrou@mailbox.syr.edu
(PhD student in Environmental Science, Syracuse, New York)
(Officer/Researcher - Environment)
Eleftherios N. Hazapis eh9174atamerican.edu
{(Graduate degree in Internaticnal Relations,
Hellas_List Listowner at American U. node) (researcher - Andros)
None
Nick Provatas provatas@pcu.helsinki.fi
(Ph.D in Theoretical Physics) (Researcher - Antiquities)
Moses A. Boudourides mboudour@ce.duth.gr
(Assoc. Professor at the Electrical and Computer Engineering)
of Demcocritus University of Thrace Greece)
(Liaison_Officer - Greek Institutions/Universities)
Jeff Parry jparry@ram.net
(Executive VP of "C" Ventures, Inc, a maritime enterprise)
(Researcher - Kassos)
Athanasios Episcopos episcopo@icarus.som.clarkson.edu

(Asistant Professor of Economics & Finance, Clarkson University, USA.)
(Team Officer & researcher - Modern Times - Hellenic Businesses)
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(Liaison Officer, Worldwide Institutions/Universities)

Ioannis Iakovidis c93icaiaCund.ida.liu.se
(Comp Sci at Linkoepings University in Swedenz)
(Translator - Swedish)

Icannis Parissis Ioannis.Parissis@imaq.fr
(Ph.D. student, Research assistant at the Laboratoire de Genie
Informatique) (Translator - French)
Antonis Giannopoulos ayan@hol.gr
(Electronic Engr, Hellas-On-Line admin)

Alexander N.Damianakos adamiana@aurora.liunet.edu
(Professor of History, Long Island University of New York)
{Introduction)
Valentini Kalfadopoulou oblivion@prometheus.hol.gr

(French instructor, Stydying Philosophy in Athens U.)
(Researcher - Byzantium, Translator - French)

Athanassios Katsiyannis ak@ast.man.ac.uk
(PhD student in Astronomy at The University of Manchester)
(Research - Early Navigation)

Irene (Rena) Giouvanos phil éworld. hammondmap . com
(International Marketing at Maersk Data (USA) Inc)

(Marketing)

Laura (Ariel) Glenn glenn@acf2.nyu.edu
(Computer Systems Consultant) (Computer s/w tools)

Iordanis Houdaverdis dh@cmega.chem.yale.edu
(President Student Assoc. Yale U. - Computers and Chemistry)

(Research - Sea of Marmara and Pontus)

Eva Prionas eva@Csli.Stanford.EDU
(Professor of Hellenic linguistics and culture at Stanford U.)
{Lexicographer, Poseidon and Curriculums in Education)

Phil Giouvanos philéworld. hammondmap . com
(Computerized Cartographer of Hammond Inc) {Cartography)
Lamprini C. Thoma lthoma@hypernet.hyper.gr
(Journalist for Radio and newspapers) (Distinguished Writers)
Theodore Ierapetritis theo@juicer.magna.com.au

(Australian History & Sociology)

Kostis Papathanasiou kapéee.ed.ac.uk
(PhD student in electronics at the university of Edinburgh in UK)
(Research - ? )

Panagiotis G. Petradzas papet@intranet.gr
(Computer Systems Engineer) (Research - Galaxidi)

Poseidon is a non profit all volunteer organization.

End of Announcement -



